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Abstract

Based on the questionnaire survey of college students in Chuzhou University, this paper studies
the new challenges facing the patriotic education of college students in the new media environ-
ment, takes targeted advantage of the new media to adopt coping strategies, and combines the
new media technology to create patriotic education courses that are more in line with students’
interests and the requirements of The Times. It is of great practical significance to further improve
the effectiveness of college students’ patriotic education and cultivate their correct values.
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Figure 1. What new media are commonly used by college students
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Figure 2. Whether college students pay attention to “socialist core

values” on the new media platform
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Figure 3. Do you talk about responsibility, dedication, patriotism,
struggle and other topics with your classmates and friends
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Figure 4. How motivated are you to participate in patriotic education
activities
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Figure 5. What do you think are the common patriotic education
methods
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Figure 6. How often do you think the school carries out patriotic
education activities

6. BWANERITREEENHEENINRE LR

DOI: 10.12677/jc.2022.104034

213

LR


https://doi.org/10.12677/jc.2022.104034

HEN %

Wk 6 fron, 55.51%KSAEINN, SRR IT IR Z E T H . 42.29% 1054 £ )RR /R OT I
FETELHAF, 22%0AENNERMNARIT D ZE EXAF . AERIL KLU R AN E BT
JE Rz B E X HE WL B, A IR L R B ARRARL, SRR N SR E, et

EIH % KT
3) RN TEARIZEEXBENREFESH, AHEFREEE XHEREETLEEZ NN
BN
0.44% \
27% Sy, S 6828%
B13% LY

70.93%

O LIFLETRASERTBFEAS

O ZEERTHRAUSINIBERREREN. ..
O RENERERFPHEENEBEIARITEE R 183, ..
O ARFEIBEN

® EHitr

Figure 7. What are the patriotic education strategies of college
counselors in the new media environment you have personally
experienced
7. EESAEENHECTETERBESREEEXNHE
RS AL

WE 7 fioR, 68.28%1) R 2= B 4 5 T A AE TR N R ), BT BCA N A 70.93% K [R] A 56 it
R T R G BB TR MEE S AGRBE, R EZE T A MAE R & 73.13% IR 2 4
B A A T B SR AR R IR, I SREOR BORT DR R, 3 A AR I S 1 R DL RO B B
57.27%H) [F] F A 30 1ok e A 5 D3 FR e € S B i 3 SR S IR 7 [ = S 1Y SIS 5 0.44% [ 7] 27 36 e A LAl
MR, Hbal W, B — R A AT PUASE TG B Je, AR, iR mki S i 2 E
F N HE RMSAETT R KA 2 3 L E A AR .

W 8 iz, 81.5%I1 A 2N N HE4 52k, 73.13% [ 2A 0 N T 58 386, B2 #8i%5h, 71.81%
M F 22NN Z E 32 LR H 5, 70.48%[ R AU R SC 2G5, 68.729% 1) [ A A 1 G
o RIRUL, T EASIREENABTNREEEZH, KA ME X Uz EE X
HHIBR, W, KEZHFENIXEREE AT REE 8 TRAIR . [FE b n] DR A SRR
HUX ey SR AR T 2 W UHE .

4) ERBAFRAEEAT REEE NHE LG NI AR R EERERE

DOI: 10.12677/jc.2022.104034 214 B AR R R 22


https://doi.org/10.12677/jc.2022.104034

100

81.5%
75 70.48% 68729 11370 71.81%

50

25
0%
=1

o

% D & >
3% é§¥ % @& %éﬁ
v F
& &

Figure 8. Ways to carry out patriotism education in schools
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Figure 9. What do you think about the effect of the school’s patriotism
education with new media technology
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